1-2500	vo cc4, Asm,	1722	15,39 100c	2417
- BIS CASE OWNE			U Tu J IDAC	40929
Surveyor	CK DOI ASS	M-9-18	Date / Time:	2019/2018
Pre-assign / CCI	17 Pres		Registered in Meximen	
-	01 NI 22 3 DT		com:	NW60
Insured Vehicle ?		Claim No.		
A Name of Insured	In thee serg	Policy No.	P19278	13
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	. BWW	30
Excess Sec II :S!	.0111 . 0		haf - 1	hay
Is driver the own		E 1109- 24 C09/100	150	4
	Land Maria		0	0
If NO, Driver N Driver Te	V 140		RT: (ES / NO , TP GIA RE	
	0 100 408 0	Insured Liabilit	y % Final?	Yes / No
2 RW 20:	ЮL — — — —	_		
INSRS: VSP. Tel Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		VSH5: VSP: el: mbility MKS:
Date/Time	China han the hard to the	100 L	STAGE	To 2 1910 2 1910 C
2/13	[11M 201 BT X L 21 N 333	1 - X	Non-Reporting Itr (1st)	DATE/PIC
MC			Non-Reporting hr (2nd):	
	0 50 60 0 1 1 12 1 14		Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pickup	A
M	1 and for the following	hi	Call OI: K/N/1013	
			After call lar to OE The lac	/
8/10/36/3	Speke to UZD (Mr Lin ku Hung) (antion	accident statement	Documentation Check List:	
4.50 pm	3 for their leithster and of 1771 the last		Notification itr (if non-pickup)	
	cless and HED Used I have HED protect	1.7	After call for to Of:	V
	there the dain around will replace	Ultion political	Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher:	
0	140 10 10 1100	21/16/40	Final Repair Bill:	
	Is and Mandre uplanted - KN upport)		Car Rental Invoice:	7
	The state of the s		Towing Invoice	
			LTA/GIA	
			Medical Bill	
			PIR:	
			Mandato/Reject Instruction	32
	/	- 6	LOD	2
	Attr / upir phote	H	Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date Time Sent BY	r	Post-Repair Photos	
ERN A E ER A PROOF			Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ 1000-00 (% days) Reduction:	5.74 %	Confirm by:	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ 1000 40 (7 days) Reduction: 3 Date/Time: 31	79	Email Call	1001
Final Liability:	% Itt Ø (Aggoed/ Amessed) BOLA S/N No.		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : 7	Co Chair Colls
Repair Cost: (4/1/4/)	S\$ JAMES OD	178	(007, 10	D Is lost chill
Loss of Reutal (LOR):	\$\$ \$00.00 (T days) X \$160.00		Byth Water /	18081 7104
Loss of Use (LOU):	53 - (5 x days)		Van	PIEN I
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x dxys)		1010	TICIAL
LOR only LOU on		nly one]	9	111
CHA/LTA Search	S\$			1 0
Meitical	83 -		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	
Disbursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ inde	ependent)	my respinit a definition	p Economic
Legal Cost	S\$ CT-1-10-10		3) Survey for.	350.00
Total:	SS 199.00 Global Sum SS: Date Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
FINAL PAYMENT		Services Pte 11th	ammi - d - and - d	
Payer 1:		sevins Ph. Dis		
Payer 1: (Strike if N.A.)	5\$ Name 2. S\$ Name 3:	-		
Poyee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	[04] [Mailti K			

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

IIIk 14 Defe Lune 10 001-412

Singapore 539195

Tel 62898126 Fax 62670590

Company Reg Nat200704370C GST Reg No ::200704370C

		Company Reg Not200704370C GST Reg No ::200704370C		9
			1	Vot Aflugal
	Your ref	: SBM2020L		Las
	Date:	20.09.2018		4/ 7000
		0.76		18 2 10001-
		MR357HY9		f de
M/S	AXA INS	URANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD		21/11
				5.13/18
DEL	n cm . s.			7014 704155
	R SIR / M			THE TALK OF
		EPAIR COST FOR SBM2020L(TOYOTA VIOS) CIDENT: 19/9/2018		TOTAL TOTILE
	UPPLY :	CIDEN 1: 19/9/2018		
11.2.5	OFFICE STREET	List Items(FRONT)		
ï	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER PO		407.20
3	10 PCS		5	38.00
3	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE To a	\$	213.50
4	TPC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME (~	5	83.40
5	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER BADGE	S	47.60
6	T.P.C	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 🎾	5	372.00
7	1 PC	FRONTSUPPORT PANEL 1	5	788.60 🗶
8	2 PCS	FRONT HEADLAMP 41	5	1,050.60 🗶
9	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE 70.	S	74.70
10	1 PC	BONNET R	S	452.50 X
1.1	LPC	BONNET LOCK 7-4/	S	82.20
		30/	S	3.610.30 13166
		LESS/25%	S	(902.58)
12	TPC	FRONT NUMBER PLATE S.NETT 54	S	2,707.73
1 40	1.00	Labour Cost(FRONT)	5	40.00
13		SPRAY PAINTING	s	800.00 600
6.5		LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & RENEW FRONT	S	
14		DAMAGED PARTS	3	800.00 605
		LABOUR CHARGE TO REPLACE & REFIX AIRCON	S	160.00100
15		PARTS & TO REFILL FREON GAS		
16		CHECK WIRING	S	35.00 Z D
		(TOTAL FRONT PARTS AND LABOUR) BAL C/F	5	1.513.23
				1520

1,542.73
THE STATE OF THE S
510.80
175.30
95.90
24.70 ×
47.70 —
44.20
34.30
125.70 X
56.90 -₹
95.60
714.20
571.80
200.70
407.50
38.00
165.60
184.60
3.493.50 (873.38)
(873.38)
2,620.13
40.00 4 €
250.00 200
290.00
100
1.250.00 /000
1.100.00 1000
120.00 FO
80.00
120,00 60
120.00
35.00 %
5,905.13 22/0
0,447.85
- 11/2 10
P-6463-10
1055 CBL
1.22 20%
372.00
3231.55
5.1 780
16hm 3530
(com

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-412 Singapore 539195

Tel:62898126 Fax :62870590

Company Reg No:200704370C GST Reg No ::200704370C

Your ref: SBM2020L

5/10/2018

M/S · AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

DEAR SIR / MADAM SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM FOR SBM2020L (TOYOTA VIOS)

TO SUPPLY:

Nett Items

1) 1PC RADIATOR (4%6-);

\$1,607.10 / LESS 25% \$1,607.10 / \$1,205.33

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-412

Singapore 539195

Tel:62898126 Fax:62870590

Company Reg No:200704370C GST Reg No ::200704370C

				Vot 46h
	Your ref	: SBM2020L		Luc
	Date:	20.09.2018		1/
				1821
				f day
M/S	AXA INSI	URANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD		21/01
				21/1/18
				The shi AH
DEA	R SIR / M	ADAM		entry processor
		EPAIR COST FOR SBM2020L(TOYOTA VIOS)		
		CIDENT: 19/9/2018		
TO S	UPPLY:			
		List Items(FRONT)		
1	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER PO	S	407.20
2	10 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	S	38.00
3	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE 70. 1	S	213.50
4	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME ~~	S	83.40
5	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER BADGE	S	47.60
6	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	S	372.00 ?
7	1 PC	FRONTSUPPORT PANEL	S	788.60 >
8	2 PCS	FRONT HEADLAMP	S	1,050.60 ¬
9	1 PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE 70.	S	74.70
10	1 PC	BONNET R	S	452.50 X
11	1 PC	BONNET LOCK 7-1/	\$	82.20
		2.	8	3,610.30
		LESS 25		(902.58)
03	2500		S	2,707.73
12	1 PC	FRONT NUMBER PLATE S.NETT	S	40.00
200		Labour Cost(FRONT)	2	100
13		SPRAY PAINTING	S	800.00 600
		LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE ,& RENEW FRONT	\$	800.00 600
14		DAMAGED PARTS		
92		LABOUR CHARGE TO REPLACE & REFIX AIRCON	\$	160.00
15		PARTS & TO REFILL FREON GAS	200	2000 7 7
16		CHECK WIRING	\$	35.00 20
		(TOTAL FRONT PARTS AND LABOUR) BAL C	/F S	4,542.73

34 III			
Recognized			
3 45			
	and the second s		
	BAL B/F	\$	4,542.73
076	List Items(REAR)		Taken was to
17	1 PC BOOT LID 4.150	\$	510.80
18	1 PC BOOT LID RUBBER FERTUR	S	175.30
19	1 PC BOOT LID LOCK &LOCK COVER 7/4/	5	95.90
20	1 PC BOOT LID CATCH	S	24.70
21	1 PC BOOT LID BADGE ALL	S	47.70 —
22	1 PC BOOT LID "VIOS" EMBLEM	S	44.20
23	1 PC BOOT LID "E" EMBLEM ACC	5	34.30
24	1 PC BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT GARNISH An	S	125.70 X
25	1 PC BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT	S	56.90 +
26	2 PCS BOOT LID HINGE 44	S	95.60
27	2 PCS REAR LAMP \$ RO	S	714.20
28	PC REAR END PANEL 3-1500	2	571.80
29	1 PC REAR END PANEL GARNISH TOTAL	5	200.70
30	1 PC REAR BUMPER 17 /5	2	407.50 —
31	10 PCS REAR BUMPER CLIP ACC	5	38.00
32	2 I CO REAR DOWN ER REFERENCE	2	165.60
33	2 PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 544	5	3,493,50
	2155 Ken flow pout top side spoyes @18/ x2= 36270/10 LESS 25%	9	(873.38)
	LESS 25%	\$	2,620.13
	101	3	2,020.13
	Special Nett items		
34	1 PC REAR NUMBER PLATE CAG	S	40.00 4 €
35	1 PC SE REVERSE SENSOR & Wolf	S	250.00
55	THE PARTIE SERVICE COMPANY	S	290.00
	Labour Cost(REAR)		9.00
36	SPRAY PAINTING	S	1,250.00 /000
200	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE, RENEW THE ABOVE	S	1,100.00 1000
37	DAMAGED PARTS AND REPAIR FENDERS PANEL		
38	REMOVE CARPETS	\$	120.00 FO
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE AND RENEW REVERSE	\$	52 00.08
39	SENSOR		1
40	TUFF COATING	S	120.00 60
41	WIRING LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	S	35.00 %
	the Repairer of the following TOTAL REAR PARTS	S	5,905.13
	To display carriages be to confirmation Parts prices are subject to confirmation Parts prices are subject to confirmation TOTAL COST	S	10,447.85
	Third party survey is on a venture already		
	* No illegal modification(s) is used by resurveyed and * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and		
	 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed associated in subject to final approval from insurance Company 		3181.6
	Acknowledged by Repairer		23
	Spenhills:		30.1
1	Date: Page 2 of 2		

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	7682J
/ehicle Details	70023
ehicle No.:	SBM2020L
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	21 Sep 2018
ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
ehicle Model:	VIOS E AUTO
rimary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2009
ngine No.:	1NZX976022
hassis No.:	MR053HY9305133093
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,717.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Nov 2009
irst Registration Date:	02 Nov 2009
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,717.00 6357
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Nov 2019
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$6,994.00
OE Expiry Date:	01 Nov 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$18,899.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,103.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,097.00

OK

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up New-Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources 2016 Hyundai Elantra / Avante A New Chapter - Skoda Singapore Finding Job in automotive sector as fresh grad, need a.... ∨ Depreciation ∨ 2009 ▼ Vehicle Type Toyota vios Price Range Submit I Home > Used Cars > KSL Automotive Pte Ltd > Toyota Vios 1.5A E Resources Toyota Vios 1.5A E Car Buying Overview **Financial** Accessories Similar Research Photos Car Selling KSL. Car Ownership Car Aftermarket More: Actions Shore On The Move Addub Shortist Add to Compare Add a Note Ranget Error Car Details Lifestyle \$16,800 Vehicle Number Plates Depreciation 0 \$10,380 /yr view models with similar depresions **BUY & SELL** Reg Date 24-Sep-2009 (1yr 2days COE left) 0 Manufactured 2009 Mileage Transmission Auto (i); oc **Engine Cap** 1,497.cc Road Tax \$684 /yr 0 80.0 kW (107 bhp) View specs of the Toyota Vios. (2007-2013) Curb Weight 0 1.095 kg UOB Features Auto Transmission, ABS, Dual SRS Airbags, Fuel Efficiency Of 156m Per Litre, 1.5 Litre VVT-I 16 Valves Business Inline DOHC Engine. Loan for SME Accessories Description Only 1 Female Careful Driver Owner, Very Well Seller Information Maintain Of The Vehicle. No Repair Needed! In House. Loan Available! Well Maintained, Low Fuel KSL Automotive Pte Ltd. UOB Company Consumption, Suitable And Affordable Unit. Door Step widesler's process Viewing Available. Call Us Now! = 46 vehs sout | 65 vehs available \$18,020 0 COF 2A Kian Teck Avenue Level 3 Address Search cars nearby this location OMV \$12,717 0 grow your business and receive \$400 shopping Office No 62660777 ARF \$12,717 vouchers) T&Cs apply. Contact Person(s) 96872514 Dereg Value \$8,806 as of today (change) Ð 8777018R Zak No. of Owners Ð 98252048 Row Gary 96692872 Type of Veh Hid-Sized Sedan Category PARF ON Availability Available Add a Note Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Posted on: 19-Sep-2018 | Liest Updated on: 21-Sep-2018 Compare

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 22 October 2018 4:28 PM

To:

'jouis'

Subject:

RE: SBM2020L THIRD PARTY SURVEY Accident Involving vehicle SBM2020L

And SLN3330L ON 19/9/18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Attachments:

DV SBM 2020L.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SBM 2020L

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Dear Joius,

We refer to the above matter.

Thank you for your acceptance.

Please duly sign the DV attached and return with Rental Tax Invoice for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: jouis [mailto:jouis@jinauto.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 22 October 2018 3:37 PM
To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

From:

jouis <jouis@jinauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 22 October 2018 3:37 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SBM2020L THIRD PARTY SURVEY

Accident Involving vehicle SBM2020L

And SLN3330L ON 19/9/18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Dear Poh Kin

Ok we settle as follow:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst)	S\$ 7,490.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 8 days)	S\$ 800.00
	\$\$ 8,290.00

Thank you & Best Regards, Jouis Seow Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 14 #01-412 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539195.

Teî Fax : (65) 62898126 : (65) 62870590

Email: jouis@jinauto.com.sg

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 October 2018 11:24 AM

To: jouis <jouis@jinauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SBM2020L THIRD PARTY SURVEY Accident Involving vehicle SBM2020L And SLN3330L ON 19/9/18 ***

LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SBM 2020L

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Dear Joius,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3330L AND SBM 2020L ON 19/09/2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 12th October 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement as below:

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 22 October 2018 11:24 AM

To:

'iouis'

Subject:

RE: SBM2020L THIRD PARTY SURVEY Accident Involving vehicle SBM2020L

And SLN3330L ON 19/9/18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SBM 2020L

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Dear Joius,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3330L AND SBM 2020L ON 19/09/2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 12th October 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst)	S\$ 7,490.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 8 days)	S\$ 800.00
	\$\$ 8,290.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants Fte Liu

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: <u>pohkin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 October 2018 6:24 PM

To:

'jouis'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: SBM2020L THIRD PARTY SURVEY Accid

Accident Involving vehicle SBM2020L And

SLN3330L ON 19/9/18 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

Your Ref:

SBM 2020L

Dear Jouis,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLN 3330L, SBM 2020L AND OTHERS ON 19/09/2018

We refer to above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Menu



Re:<S8M00W6O> IA with Mandate Revise uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi Hsiao Tong Pls proceed based on your IA for COR on \$7k-VO

Reply



<S8M00W6O> IA with mandate uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Vale, we refer to the above matter. The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Propose settlement amount is between \$ 6,196.99 to \$7,266.99. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your kind attention and instruction. Thank you- Pohkin 11/10/2018

Reply



<S8M00W6O> IA with Mandate Revise uploaded

Type

Q Question

Message

Dear Vale, we refer to the above matter. We hereby re-seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/gst): \$7,490.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (8days x \$100.00): \$800.00 =Total: \$8,290.00. **08days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please, PohKin - 17/10/2018

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, 1912-25 PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 11/10/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	19-Sep-18
Date of appointment	20-Sep-18
Date of survey	21-Sep-18
Location of survey	JIN AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SBM2020L	
Make and Model	TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO - 1497cc	
Date of registration	2-Nov-09	
Excess		
Market Value	\$ 17,800.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 9,097.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 8,703.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 10,447.85

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,627.40
Check items (estimate)	\$ 1,265.60
Labour	\$ 3,430.00
Total	\$ 7,323.00
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	8 days



51 UBLANE 1, 402-23 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ((065) 62563561. FAX ((065) 62564315

	Remark	S:	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	100%
	with check item	no check item
Proposed repair cost	\$6,259.50 (\$5,850.00 + 7% GST)	\$5,189.50 (\$4,850.00 + 7% GST)
Loss of use	\$ -	\$ -
Loss of rental (estimate)	\$1,000.00(\$100.00 x 10 days)	\$1,000.00(\$100.00 x 10 days)
Loss of income	\$ -	s -
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	\$ 7.49
Others	\$ -	\$
Proposed Total	\$ 7,266.99	\$ 6,196.99

Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-412 Singapore 539195 Tel:62898126 Fax :62870590

Business Registration No:200704370C GST Registration No:200704370C

Date: 12/10/2018

M/S AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SBM2020L & SLN3330L ON 19/9/18

We are instructed by the owner SBM2020L to write, negotiate and settle claim on his behalf for the above mentioned accident. Our client's vehicle SBM2020L was inspected and surveyed by your appointed surveyor's. We are now seeking the total amount of claim as follow:

1) Repair cost

\$ 7490.00

2) Rental

960.00

SS

8450.00

The following documents are enclosed to support our claims:

· Repair bill & Rental agreement

Yours faithfully

Jouis Seow

Email: jouis@jinauto.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

8th October 2018

LIM BEE SENG

Block 459 Segar Road, #13-185, Singapore 670459.

Attn: Lim Kee Meng Andre

Dear Sir.

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3

YOUR REF : SLN 3330L

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 3330L, SBM 2020L AND OTHERS ALONG PIE TOWARDS JURONG ON 19.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SBM 2020L against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AXA Insurance Pte Ltd.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us at pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108 Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBURDOWL & SLH 3530 LON 1919/18

To: Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd

I/We, the owner of Vehicle Registration Number. SBM 2020 hereby authorise you to repair my/our vehicle repair, submit ,correspond ,negotiate and settle my/our claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident .

I/We further authorise you M/S Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me/us in respect of my/our claim above.

I/We hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my /our behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.

I/We further confirm that the acceptance by M/s Jin Auto Services Pte Ltd of the settlement amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my/our claim in respect of such loss and damage.

Signed by

Name: NRIC NO:

Date: 249



CLAIM REF

: S8M00W60

INSURED

: LIM BEE SENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I ANG SOON LEE (HONG SHUNLI), NRIC No. S7217682/J) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Eight thousand two hundred ninety only] (S\$ 8,290.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLN 3330L as a result of an accident along on 19th September 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SBM 2020L.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLN 3330L</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLN 3330L</u>

Dated this	of oct	2018
Claimant's Signature	:	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:572176823.	
Occupation/ Business		- 1
Address	CRVI	
Telephone No.	S REG. NO.	
Witness's Name	200784370C m	
Witness's Signature	: Plus	
Witness's NRIC No.	:_\X	
	V	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

JinAuto

JIN AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 14 #01- 410/412 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539195 Tel: 6289 8126 (24 hrs) Fax: 6287 0590

Email: jin@jinauto.com.sg

Company Reg. No: 200704370C GST Reg. No: 200704370C

AXA	Insurance Singapone Pte Ltd	Invoice No: 16242 Vehicle No: SBM 2020
		Date: 12/10/18
Quantity	DESCRIPTION	Amount
	Date of Accident. 19/9/18.	
	Uning Sum repair	\$7000-W
		7.
o responsibility will ge to any Vehicles y reason whatsoeve	be accepted for any loss or or parts left in this workshop er.	ADD GST \$ 490 - 60 TOTAL \$7490 - 60



DAWN ENTERPRISES
21 SELETAR WEST FARMWAY 1
SINGAPORE 798125
TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836
REG. NO. 430058/000

No. OFFICIAL RECEIPT Anh Date, Received from the sum of Dollars_ being Payment Of DAWN ENTERPHISES Cash/Cheque No.



21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D

Nº 36120

RENTAL AGREEMENT

DATE 20 9 2018

HIRER'S PARTICUL			DRIVER'S PARTICULARS		
Name Ang Soc	in De		Name		
Address BIK 53	2 Houtag	Aue 6	Address		
£08-305	(230235	-).	Physician .		
VC or Passport No. 570	11.62.7				
VC or Passport No. 3 +3	Country _		I/C or Passport No.	Countr	Υ
Occupation			Occupation		
Date of Birth	Age		Date of Birth	Age .	
Driving Licence No.	Date Pass	ed	Driving Licence No.	Date P	assed
Tel: (HP)	(Residence)		Tel: (Office)	(Resider	nce)
	IMPORTANT NOTES:		CHARGES		
2 This vehicle is licenced to us	e driver is below 24 yrs old or less : my & & passengers		P Day at \$ 170	per days	10 960 W
3 Hirer is listlic to pay first \$ of earning while damaged or	Z-000 == =======	claims any accident plus less		per week.	
4 For unage to Malayera supro	t to higher excess oil clowns of \$60 ald there be any accident involving			C.	
6 No return will be given for vi 7 No return will be given for p	eticle returns ourly		Day at \$	per month	
3. Here is liable to pay all parks	ing his and ireffic surrevoyee.				
Vehicles to be return during No Service on Public Holida			TOTAL AMOUNT		\$ 960 W.
SCHEDULE		MODEL	AMOUNT PAID		
5195480	ſ	1 4145	BALANCE DUE		
Date	Time	Mileage	Days Extension From	To	
20018	9:30 am			S-2 1111	
28 9 8	11:50		Amount Deposit (refundable) \$		
FROM	209	18	10 28/9/	18	

Vive have read and understood the terms and conditions above and hereby agreed to abide

Hirer's Signature

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

DAWN ENTERPRISES

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLN 3330L (Ir	sd veh)	Model:	TOYO	OTA VIOS (A)
	SBM 2020L	(TP veh)			7
Date of Accident:	19/09/2018				**
Ci-L-I C C-III-			v		
Global Sum Settlen Repair Estimate	nent : [] Yes		X] No		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2 12,449.10		
Loss of Use			7,490.00		
		: \$	202.00		ays at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	800.00	8 d	ays
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	\$	0.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	8,290.00		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered egistered Workshop:	37 370] YES [X	1/ NO	(Kindly indicate
A) FOI NOIL GIA N	egistered workshop.		500		
B) For GIA Regis	M.		BOLA Applicable		
	100(%)		Assessed Liability	2000	
	bility to be filled only for	r chain co	llisions and for ca	ises where	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
I) JIN AUTO SER	VICES PTE LTD		: \$		8,290.00
	1				
	EE WHANG AND	- 6			
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	4	30/01/2019		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Automo	
AXA	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18017	222/Ufa3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: VIVALE OH		Date: 30-01-2019 Code: ASM	
	N:VALE OH	Dellas Perticul	STATES MANY	
1.	Insured Veh.	SLN 3330L	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	SBM 2020L
	Policy No.	P1927873	Veh. Inspected	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00W6O	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	13-13-01-01-01-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-02-	20MIOUVVOO	Excess (\$)	2757172.0
-	Assign From	N. Y. F. T.	Assign Date	20/09/2018
2.		TO TO MESTIVE	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS (A)	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	MR053HY9305133093	Colour	GREY
_	Odometer	235440	Steering	IN ORDER
_	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.			ditions of Tyres	
_		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	HANKOOK	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	HANKOOK	6 mm
4.	I was some or a second		iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR & FRONT PORTION.	
_	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS		
5.			eral Information	
	Accident Date	19/09/2018	Inspection Date	21/09/2018
	Survey held at	JIN AUTO SERVICES PTE	LTD	
		BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-412 SINGAPORE 539195		
5a.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBM 2020L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	/ 407.20	407.20
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	213.50	213.50
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	83.40	83.40
1	FRONT BUMPER BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	47.60	47.60
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	372.00	372.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	788.60	
2	FRONT HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,050.60	
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	74.70	74.70
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	452.50	
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	82.20	82.20
-1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	510.80	510.8
1	BOOT LID RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	175.30	175.3
1	BOOT LID LOCK & LOCK COVER (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	95.90	95.9
1	BOOT LID CATCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.70	
1	BOOT LID BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	47.70	47.7
1	BOOT LID 'VIOS' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	44.20	44.2
1	BOOT LID 'E' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	34.30	34.30
1	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	125,70	
1	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	>56.90	
2	BOOT LID HINGE (CONSISTENT)	BENT	95.60	95.60
2	REAR LAMP (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	714.20	714.20
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	571.80	571.80
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	200.70	200.70
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	407.50	407.50
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	165.60	165,60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	184.60	184.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No :2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE SPONGES (CONSISTENT)	TORN	362.00	362.00
1	RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	1,607.10	1,496.30
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,268.23	
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		1	-3,231.55
			6,804.67	3,231.55
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	40.00	40.00
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	40.00	40.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	250.00	200.00
			330.00	280.00
	LABOUR			
	SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	600.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE & RENEW FRONT DAMAGED PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND BONNET.		800.00	600.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REPLACE & REFIX AIRCON PARTS & TO REFILL FREON GAS.		160.09	100.00
	CHECK WIRING .		35.00	20.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,250.00	1,000.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE RENEW THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND REPAIR FENDERS PANEL		1,100.00	1,000.00
	REMOVE CARPETS.		120.00	80.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REMOVE AND RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TUFF COATING.		120.00	60.00
	WIRING .		35.00	20.00
			1	
			4,500.00	3,530.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,634.67	7,041.55

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	7,000.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017222/Ufa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser 1015

MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

SBMDDW60

Chim

Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Modell Wait fact Approve invoice Next Strp Actions CC4/ASM1II017222/UFa3q2 🥒 19 September 2018 20 September 2018

TPVD UNKNOWN

SBM20200,

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendar Name

Due Date

Request Date

Loss Dobe

Reference

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Settlement

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Service Address

LIM BEE SENG BLK 117 POTONG PASIR AVEWUE 1, ROII-P24, 350117, SINEAPOTE

ADMINECHESSA.COM.SG

Claim Handler OHVale

vale oh@axa.com.sg 6568BO4897

> Document SubType + tijstof Doban Document Type

Notes

Metrics

Assessment

Documents

History

Impless

Messages

NON-REPORTED

Additional Instructions

SUBTYPE Reports & Statement TYPE

Accident Statement

NAME

Merimen

AUTHOR

DATE

NAME	3444	309-114		UNIDADED
URAmoleet (7) poli	Imoke	Surveyor/ Assessor experite	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
PENTAL RECEIPT pur	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
payment bensidown pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 Amusiry 2019
MODel	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO COMGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
LAGGinspection (7) per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	DOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
LXXXAquatment La (X) poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 Amusing 2019
DISCHARICE VOLCHER pail	Forms / Chim Documents.	Satistaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 Amusry 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM are	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	DIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICEDE	Irvoice	Repairer	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
LETTER TD OLpde	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imamid	UKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
Evenedate Advice Swith mandates envised 191038 pelf	Reports & Statement	Others	UK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 October 2016
TP Estimate Markmil- revise * supplementary pitt	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 October 2018
LKK RESURVEY PHOTO-02 pet	Paports & Statement	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	17 Octuber 2018
Invesedate Advice (with mandate)	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP)	17 October 2018

3		
i	÷	
3		
7		
١		
	,	
i		

DATE	11 October 2018	11 Octubes 2016	11 October 2018	11 October 2018	11 October 2016	1 October 2018	21 September 2018	21 September 2018	20 September 2018	20 September 2018	20 September 2018
AUTHOR	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	KLMAAR Shadondin	OH vale	OH Vale
SUBSTYPE	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Others	Others	Policy Holders / Insured	Estimate / Quotation	Pishry Holders / Insured	GA Report	Others	Pairy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance
3641	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Lethers and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Decuments
HASE	PILAF AND COE REBATE FORM pair	Investigate Advice feelth mandatel dated	LISC RESURVEY PHOTO and	LICK SURVEY PHOTO-put	Cetter to Ospeif	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pdf	Lit to insured non reporting pet	TP GIA REPORT POR	PRI EMAIL FROM WORKSHOFFINE	P1927873,NH,00001,1,auf	P1927873_Ci_00001_Ladi